Litres
Dimensions
Price Inc GST Order Codes
Diameter Inlet Height Overall Height
500 800mm 1280mm 1280mm $670.00 GR-500RW
1,000 1130mm 1350mm 1380mm $919.00 GR-1000RW
2,000 1220mm 2080mm 2080mm $1,001.00 GR-2000RW
2,250 1800mm 1140mm 1260mm $1,291.00 GR-2250RW
3,000 1470mm 2120mm 2120mm $1,262.00 GR-3000RW
5,000 Squat 2300mm 1450mm 1560mm $1,720.00 GR-5000RWS
5,000 1800mm 2210mm 2350mm $1,523.00 GR-5000RW
9,000 2300mm 2490mm 2610mm $2,515.00 GR-9000RW
10,000 Squat 3000mm 1620mm 1920mm $2,657.00 GR-10000RWS
10,000 2530mm 2260mm 2530mm $2,657.00 GR-10000RW
14,000 3000mm 2130mm 2390mm $3,281.00 GR-14000RW
23,500 3680mm 2380mm 2690mm $4,002.00 GR-23500RW
28,000 3770mm 2690mm 3000mm $4,830.00 GR-28000RW
45,000 4600mm 3000mm 3400mm $9,697.00 GR-45000RW
Litres
Dimensions
Price Inc GST Order Codes
Diameter Inlet Height Overall Height
200 600mm 900mm 900mm $525.00 PM-RWT200
600 1000mm 950mm 950mm $625.00 PM-RWT600
1,000 1000mm 1500mm 1500mm $925.00 PM-RWT1000
1,600 1250mm 1500mm 1610mm $1,119.00 PM-RWT1600
2,270 Squat 1700mm 1200mm 1310mm $1,375.00 PM-RWT2270LP
2,270 1300mm 1920mm 2000mm $1,375.00 PM-RWT2270T
3,300 1520mm 2000mm 2100mm $1,438.00 PM-RWT3300
4,500 Squat 2150mm 1380mm 1580mm $1,563.00 PM-RWT4500LP
4,500 1700mm 2100mm 2200mm $1,563.00 PM-RWT4500T
5,000 1950mm 1960mm 2170mm $1,613.00 PM-RWT5000
7,100 2150mm 2120mm 2300mm $2,425.00 PM-RWT7100
9,000 2500mm 2050mm 2260mm $2,494.00 PM-RWT9000
13,600 3100mm 2100mm 2450mm $3,363.00 PM-RWT13600
22,500 3560mm 2470mm 2800mm $4,063.00 PM-RWT22500
31,700 4100mm 2610mm 3040mm $5,738.00 PM-RWT31700
JANUARY 2025
 PRICELIST
ROUND POLY TANKS
50 LEATHER STREET BREAKWATER
GEELONG VIC 3219
Ph: (03) 5248 8373     Email: tanks@paton.net.au
Fax: (03) 5248 8717   Website: www.paton.net.au
Smooth Wall
Corrugated